agenda

Meeting called by: Mayra Padilla

2:30-2:35pm

2:35-2:40pm

2:40-3:00pm

3:00-3:10pm

3:10-3:25pm

3:25-3:50pm

3:50-3:55pm

3:55-4:00pm

Call to Order

Approve Agenda & Minutes

Review Subcommittee Progress

Budget Allocation Application

& Rubric Review

BSI Committee Update

CCC Strategic Planning Update

Round the table

Closing Thoughts & Next Steps

Student Success Committee
3/5/2015

2:30pm to 4:00pm

Library LLRC 124

“Teaching Café”
Group Tutoring
Online Tutoring

Per Ankh — Vote on proposal

Vote on Application & Rubric

Agustin Palacios

Wayne Organ

Invitation to:

Asian Pacific Americans in Higher Education
conference

Next meeting April 9, 2:30pm-4pm @ LCRC

Note this is NOT at our regularly scheduled
time since the first Thurs of the month falls
during Spring Break.



