agenda

Student Success Committee 3/5/2015 2:30pm to 4:00pm Library LLRC 124

Meeting called by: Mayra Padilla

2:30-2:35pm	Call to Order	
2:35-2:40pm	Approve Agenda & Minutes	
2:40-3:00pm	Review Subcommittee Progress	"Teaching Café"
		Group Tutoring
		Online Tutoring
		Per Ankh – Vote on proposal
3:00-3:10pm	Budget Allocation Application	Vote on Application & Rubric
	& Rubric Review	
3:10-3:25pm	BSI Committee Update	Agustin Palacios
3:25-3:50pm	CCC Strategic Planning Update	Wayne Organ
3:50-3:55pm	Round the table	Invitation to:
		Asian Pacific Americans in Higher Education conference
3:55-4:00pm	Closing Thoughts & Next Steps	Next meeting April 9, 2:30pm-4pm @ LCRC
		Note this is NOT at our regularly scheduled time since the first Thurs of the month falls during Spring Break.